*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event la Masters Jumping 200 Annette Claughton STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.46
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 200 Bell, J Lil'patpat 77.69 1 15.69
25/02/2023: Event 1b Masters Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.69
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 46.50 0.00
2 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 53.18 0.00
3 323 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star 46.90 1 1.00
4 312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX 62.44 3.44
5 321 Speed, J Toby ADX JDX RE TKS.N SWA SD SPD 94.26 1 36.26
316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame DQ
315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart WD/ABS
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango 0.00 WD/ABS
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip DQ
25/02/2023: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.82
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 43.51 0 0.00
2 Q 410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks 49.85 0.00
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408
407
409

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Tilley, A
Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Fraser, F

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Squeakdog

Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

DATE:
53.27

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

2 2.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 1d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.96
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o N o o b~ WwN R

Q
Q

548
553
512
557
542
556
532
506
518
533
537
549
510
543
521
530
502

Kisielnicki, K
Warland, K

Schnider, A

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

Wain, N (K9 Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Stone, G

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Kisielnicki, K
Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Albajail Call Me Maybe
Inaword Chlo

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
llloura Believe TheHype

Flynn Tebbet

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Thornfield Gin Bijou

Kerodan Charlies Angel
ActionJackson

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Adensley Last Tango

Kayladene Pushin The Limits

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

37.49
45.19
42.47
39.29
42.54
61.33
35.32
63.05

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
2 2.00
6.33
7 7.00
8.05
WD/ABS
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
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Q 569
500
504
563
508
517
560
559
564
562
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Distefano, L

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)
Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Kayladene The Black Pearl
Yeoville Limited Edition
Yeoville Dragonheart
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
Ozborda Flick the switch
Riversong Ryker

Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Jedda

Yeoville Magic Mystique

DATE:

55.00

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

DQ
0.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/02/2023: Event le

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 218; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.82

Place/Qual
1 Q 602
2 Q 601
3 606
600
603
605

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)

Lyon, J

Rees, Y (BAD)

Diamond, H

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

Indianoak Itza Blast
Albajail Watts Missing
DizzyCanDash

Kerodan Links Awakening

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
42.18
44.69
36.45

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
2.00

DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 2a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.02

Annette Claughton

STATUS

: NOT STARTED
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 2b Excellent Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 48.61 0 0.00
314 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie DQ
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 2¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine DQ
402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
25/02/2023: Event 2d Excellent Jumping 500 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 30.75 0 0.00
2 Q 536 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 36.65 0 0.00
3 Q 529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey 50.60 0 0.00
4 519 Bergin, K Raddish 37.31 1 1.00
5 558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 40.10 1 1.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

6 544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa
7 547 Bell, J Hootylicious
8 501 Bell, J Dustydog
513 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off
545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater
550 Martinus, N (Mornington ) Indy
505 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower
554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii
567 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli
520 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf
555 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire

38.31 2 2.00
52.27 1 2.27
40.49 3 3.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 2e Excellent Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Annette Claughton

Place/Qual Pedigree Name

1 Q 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiikiuecSteel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

50.39 0 0.00

25/02/2023: Event 3a Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 3b Novice Jumping 300 Annette Claughton

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.59

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
309 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
306 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
313 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 3c Novice Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.69
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 406 Sia, C Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al) 42.03 0.00
404 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow DQ
25/02/2023: Event 3d Novice Jumping 500 Annette Claughton STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 22.68 0 0.00
2 539 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Lovetorun Valkyrie 23.87 2 2.00
3 531 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 27.13 2 2.00
4 568 Dengate, S (K9 Agility) Adensley Glory Days 54.77 2 6.77
561 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH DQ
534 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 0.00 DQ
526 Murphy, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) Nyanga Elegant Shadow DQ
546 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake DQ
551 Lyon, J Tayona Twenty Four Seven DQ
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522 Retford, L (Frankston)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Kayladene Burning Embers

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

DQ

25/02/2023: Event 3e
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.69
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 600

Place/Qual
607 Lucas, A (Stratford Dog Agility)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Matilda

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 11a
COURSE STATS: Length: 127; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.76
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 11b
COURSE STATS: Length: 127; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.76

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
309 Lyon, J
313 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Penny P

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 11c Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 127; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.76

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
406 Sia, C

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

Brackenvue Mystic Shadow

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event 11d Novice Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 127; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.76

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 531 Lyon, J
2 Q 546 Wilson, L
3 Q 561 McCann, S (East Gippsland)
4 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
5 539 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
6 534 Tebbet, B (CDOC)
568 Dengate, S (K9 Agility)
526 Murphy, S (Bairnsdale DDOC)
551 Lyon, J
522 Retford, L (Frankston)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Yeoville Lady in the Lake
SCHORSCH
Magicpotion
Lovetorun Valkyrie
Kelly
Adensley Glory Days
Nyanga Elegant Shadow
Tayona Twenty Four Seven

Kayladene Burning Embers

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
20.90 0 0.00
28.10 0 0.00
32.26 0 0.00
19.03 1 1.00
25.31 3 3.00
57.09 5 16.09
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

25/02/2023: Event 11e Novice Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 127; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 12a Excellent Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.27
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

1 Q 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiikiuscSteel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
50.83 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event 12b Excellent Jumping 500 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.46
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 536 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 35.72 0 0.00
2 Q 547 Bell, J Hootylicious 48.05 0 0.00
3 519 Bergin, K Raddish 42.87 3 3.00
4 554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 33.54 5 5.00
538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 0.00 DQ
513 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off WD/ABS
545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater WD/ABS
541 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
501 Bell, J Dustydog DQ
505 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower WD/ABS
550 Martinus, N (Mornington ) Indy 0.00 DQ
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium WD/ABS
544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 0.00 DQ
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
567 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli DQ
520 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf WD/ABS
529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey DQ
558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 0.00 DQ
555 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 12c¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.27

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Adensley Shes So Fine

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

DATE:

Dog's Time

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

25/02/2023: Event 12d Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.1

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
314 Li, L (Knox ODC)
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Nireno Nessie

Evie

Dog's Time

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Course Faults

49.25 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 12e Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 13a Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
2 606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
3 600 Lyon, J
603 Rees, Y (BAD)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Indianoak Itza Blast
Albajail Watts Missing
DizzyCanDash

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults
39.34 0
33.13 1
41.65 2

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
1.00
2.00
DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
605 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening DQ
25/02/2023: Event 13b Masters Jumping 500 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel 38.29 0 0.00
2 Q 562 Milner, M (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 44.83 0 0.00
3 512 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 43.16 1 1.00
4 502 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 17.67 2 2.00
5 506 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 55.38 1 4.38
521 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
548 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Ignite My Fire DQ
557 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky DQ
543 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Grand Theft Auto WD/ABS
533 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou WD/ABS
530 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Last Tango DQ
518 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are WD/ABS
510 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
552 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl DQ
527 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
564 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Jedda DQ
569 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition WD/ABS
542 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
500 Wilson, L Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
563 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 0.00 WD/ABS
508 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 0.00 DQ
517 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
560 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse DQ
559 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) DQ
556 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) WD/ABS
553 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 0.00 WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 13c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.64

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 41.36 0 0.00
408 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind WD/ABS
410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks DQ
407 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ
409 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy WD/ABS

Peter Westwood

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

25/02/2023: Event 13d

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.45

Place/Qual

1 Q 315

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

Peter Westwood

Pedigree Name

Storm

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

41.36

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE:

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

2 Q 323 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star 41.58 0 0.00
3 Q 320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 41.63 0 0.00
4 Q 316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame 55.25 0 0.00
5 312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX 48.64 2 2.00
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip DQ
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango DQ
310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart WD/ABS
311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 13e Masters Jumping 200 Peter Westwood STATUS : OPEN FOR WALKING
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.45
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Bell, J Lil'patpat
25/02/2023: Event 14 Open Jumping Peter Westwood STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 176)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel 30.34 0 0.00
2 Q 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 30.43 0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
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603 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash 30.53 0 0.00

553 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 35.44 0 0.00

410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks 38.41 0 0.00

557 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 29.87 1 1.00

602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 31.21 1 1.00

558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 36.68 1 1.00

600 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 28.24 2 2.00

606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast 28.46 2 2.00

532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 29.20 6 6.00

538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash DQ
539 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Lovetorun Valkyrie WD/ABS
519 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 31.01 0 0.00

565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon WD/ABS
510 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

556 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) WD/ABS
533 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 0.00 WD/ABS
401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine

567 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli DQ
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium WD/ABS
549 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson WD/ABS
561 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH DQ
316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame

526 Murphy, S (Bairnsdale DDOC) Nyanga Elegant Shadow WD/ABS
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505 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

527 Edgell, T

522 Retford, L (Frankston)

550 Martinus, N (Mornington )

309 Lyon, J

544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
541 Claughton, A

504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
564 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
518 Stone, G

402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Thornfield Empower

Rozate Calamity Jane
Kayladene Burning Embers
Indy

Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
KoolboyClippa

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Jedda

Rozate Just The Way You Are

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

0.00 WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 4a Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 79.00; ROT 2

Rainie McKay

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Bell, J Lil'patpat DQ
25/02/2023: Event 4b Novice Agility 300 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 79.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
306 Westwood, P
319 Westwood, P
314 Li, L (Knox ODC)

Pedigree Name
Storm
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle
TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

Nireno Nessie

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
NFC
DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event 4c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.11

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

404 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
406 Sia, C

Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Brackenvue Mystic Shadow
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ

25/02/2023: Event 4d

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.19

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Novice Agility 500 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
550 Martinus, N (Mornington ) Indy 51.98
538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash 38.04
523 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 44.78
513 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off
522 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers
519 Bergin, K Raddish
521 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force
552 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl
527 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged
569 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition
529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey

Course Faults
5
15
25

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
15.00
25.00
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

531 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 0.00 DQ

561 McCann, S (East Gippsland) SCHORSCH 0.00 DQ

547 Bell, J Hootylicious 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 4e Novice Agility 600 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 158; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.11

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 600 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 33.03 10 10.00
603 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash DQ
25/02/2023: Event 5a Excellent Agility 200 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 5b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.33

Rainie McKay

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 65.88 0 0.00
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 5c¢ Excellent Agility 400 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.43
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

410 Stephens, T

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Nakiva Rising Peaks

DATE:

Dog's Time

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Course Faults

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

25/02/2023: Event 5d Excellent Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.5

Rainie McKay

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 537 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel 38.66 0 0.00
2 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 42.00 10 10.00
558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie WD/ABS
545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
530 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Last Tango 0.00 DQ
554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
559 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) DQ
536 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 0.00 DQ
544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa DQ
542 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
501 Bell, J Dustydog 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 5e Excellent Agility 600 Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 601

604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel &

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
obed@ypsi@nggiikiuecSteel

Dog's Time

45.26

Course Faults

0 0.00
0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 28/03/2023 11:31:49 am

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ



606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Indianoak ltza Blast

0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 6a
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 181.00; ROT 1
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 6b Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.74

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

2 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

3 Q 316 Baird, C

4 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

5 323 Baird, C
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
312 Speed, J

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name
Hoku Indiana
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Kafe Golden Flame
Hoku Petite Raulf
Beleesha Bright Star
Skip

Tango

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults
41.19
46.39
55.50
57.32
45.09

oo O O O O

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 6¢ Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.87

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 405 Dixon, R
408 Tilley, A

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

51.18 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
0.00 DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 28/03/2023 11:31:49 am



411
409

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Fraser, F

Squeakdog
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 6d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.02

Place/Qual
Q 510
508
556
502
564
532
543
549
518
557
506
560
517
563
562

o 00~ WN R

CAT# Handler (Club)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Stone, G

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Rainie McKay

Pedigree Name

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Ozborda Flick the switch
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Jedda

llloura Believe TheHype
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
ActionJackson

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Flynn Tebbet

Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Riversong Ryker

Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

Yeoville Magic Mystique

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

44.20 0
48.72 5
69.62 0
48.59 10
51.22 10
37.89 20

0.00
5.00
9.62
10.00
10.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

25/02/2023: Event 6e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.87

Rainie McKay

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 605 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 38.51 5 5.00
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 7 Open Agility Rainie McKay STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 182)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 68.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast 29.42 0 0.00
2 Q 411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 32.69 0 0.00
3 Q 564 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Jedda 34.16 0 0.00
4 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 34.89 0 0.00
5 Q 501 Bell, J Dustydog 35.51 0 0.00
6 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 36.28 0 0.00
7 Q 517 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 37.85 0 0.00
8 Q 410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks 45.41 0 0.00
9 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 31.75 5 5.00
10 529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey 45.69 10 10.00
11 532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 35.93 15 15.00
12 601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 40.70 15 15.00
13 550 Martinus, N (Mornington ) Indy 54.95 15 15.00
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Speed, J

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Bergin, K

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)

Stone, G

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc
Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Raddish

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Maggie

Kayladene on the Horizon
Bindii

Kayladene Pandemonium

Rozate Just The Way You Are

DATE:
80.33

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

10

22.33

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 15a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.12
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

Q

602
605

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Diamond, H

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Kerodan Links Awakening

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

42.42

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 15b
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 57.00; ROT 3.18
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a h W N P

Q
Q
Q

508
557
560
510
564

Masters Agility 500

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Ozborda Flick the switch
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Jedda

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
42.51
42.99
43.26
47.49
40.82

Course Faults

0
0
0
5

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
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Wilson, L

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Retford, L (Frankston)
Stone, G

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Kisielnicki, K

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Wain, N (K9 Agility)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Yeoville Dragonheart
Riversong Ryker

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
llloura Believe TheHype
ActionJackson

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)

Yeoville Magic Mystique

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

4253 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 15c¢

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.07

Place/Qual
1 Q 411
2 Q 405
408
409

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Dixon, R
Tilley, A

Fraser, F

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Squeakdog
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
42.03 0 0.00
52.91 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 15d

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.92

Place/Qual

1 Q 320

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Hoku Indiana

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

45.28 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

2 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 46.99 0 0.00
3 Q 323 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star 48.26 0 0.00
4 Q 312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX 58.06 0 0.00
5 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 60.33 0 0.00
6 308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 51.61 5 5.00
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango 0.00 DQ
316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 15e Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 181; SCT 62.00; ROT 2.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 16a Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.55
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 40.16 0 0.00
2 Q 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiikiuecSteel 59.27 0 0.00
606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast 0.00 DQ
25/02/2023: Event 16b Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.58
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 542 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 33.00 0 0.00
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Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bell, J

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
Wilson, L

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Adensley Queen of the South
Adensley Last Tango
Magicpotion

Dustydog

llloura Slater

Thornfield Empower
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Kayladene on the Horizon
Kayladene Pandemonium
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
KoolboyClippa

Yeoville Magic EIf

Maggie

37.96 0
53.54 0
41.93 5
46.88 5

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

25/02/2023: Event 16c

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.51

Place/Qual

410

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephens, T

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Nakiva Rising Peaks

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ

25/02/2023: Event 16d

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.43

Place/Qual

1 Q 318
322

CAT# Handler (Club)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Kandilon Mellow Moon

Evie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

58.42 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event 16e Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 168; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 17a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 17b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 36.85 5 5.00
2 314 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 42.07 10 10.00
25/02/2023: Event 17¢ Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.94
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 34.07 5 5.00
2 404 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow 35.08 5 5.00
401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ
406 Sia, C Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al) WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

25/02/2023: Event 17d
COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 81.00; ROT 1.99
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

504
522
519
538
550
513
523
521
552
527
565
546
569
529
531
561
547

Novice Agility 500

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Bergin, K

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Martinus, N (Mornington )
Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Kisielnicki, K

Distefano, L

Edgell, T

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Wilson, L

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Kayladene Burning Embers
Raddish
Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Indy
Yeoville Shake It Off
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Rozate Calamity Jane
Bindii
Yeoville Lady in the Lake

Yeoville Limited Edition

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey

Lyon, J
McCann, S (East Gippsland)
Bell, J

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
SCHORSCH

Hootylicious

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

49.13
38.10
47.33
33.16

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
25 25.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

25/02/2023: Event 17e
COURSE STATS: Length: 161; SCT 82.00; ROT 1.96

Novice Agility 600

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1 600
603

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Lyon, J
Rees, Y (BAD)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Albajail Watts Missing
DizzyCanDash

DATE:
Dog's Time

32.49

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
DQ

25/02/2023: Event 26a

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual
1 Q 601
2 606
3 604

CAT# Handler (Club)

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel &

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Indianoak Itza Blast

obed@ypsi@nggiiiuecSteel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
37.82
41.90
59.14

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00

25/02/2023: Event 26b

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual
Q 559
Q 530
520
536
501
545
505
537
554
566

aa A W N P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Bell, J

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Adensley Last Tango
Yeoville Magic EIf
Adensley Queen of the South
Dustydog
llloura Slater
Thornfield Empower
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Kayladene on the Horizon

Kayladene Pandemonium

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
35.61
48.99
41.68
49.41
44.01

Course Faults
0
0
5
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
542 Schnider, A

558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc
KoolboyClippa
Magicpotion
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Maggie

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 26¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.6
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

1 410 Stephens, T

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Nakiva Rising Peaks

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

46.84 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00

25/02/2023: Event 26d
COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.49

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Kandilon Mellow Moon

Evie

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 26e
COURSE STATS: Length: 169; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.41
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 28 Open Agility
COURSE STATS (Length: 182)

Stephen Pearson

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

Overall Place/Qual ~ CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 46.02 0 0.00
2 Q 410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks 55.90 0 0.00
3 606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast 34.20 5 5.00
4 557 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 42.64 5 5.00
5 411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 50.86 5 5.00
6 518 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 60.04 5 5.00
7 532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 43.58 15 15.00
8 517 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 45.51 15 15.00
9 601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 48.33 15 15.00
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
502 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits DQ
402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey DQ
544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa DQ
540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion DQ
519 Bergin, K Raddish DQ
553 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe WD/ABS
554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger WD/ABS
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
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537
312
558
566
541
550
564
543

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Speed, J

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Claughton, A

Martinus, N (Mornington )

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE:

Kerodan Charlies Angel

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

Maggie

Kayladene Pandemonium
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Indy

Jedda

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 8
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 60.00
Overall Place/Qual
Q 402
Q 569
501
401
519
544
600
604

0 N o o b~ WN P

Novice Gamblers

CAT# Handler (Club)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Bell, J

Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

Bergin, K

Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
Lyon, J

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Yeoville Limited Edition
Dustydog
Adensley Shes So Fine
Raddish
KoolboyClippa
Albajail Watts Missing

Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdgiikiuecSteel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
53.54
57.92
62.60
65.47
61.64
53.81
73.26
58.62

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

29
27
27
24
19
26
27
21

49.00
47.00
39.00
36.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
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564
314
550
537
321
558
407
554
313
531
555

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Li, L (Knox ODC)

Martinus, N (Mornington )
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Speed, J

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
Lyon, J
Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Jedda
Nireno Nessie
Indy

Kerodan Charlies Angel

Toby ADX JDX RE TKS.N SWA SD SPD

Maggie

Erudite Mighty Mouse
Kayladene on the Horizon
Penny P

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory

Sayreovi Fields of Fire

31
23
23
24
10

16
24

31.00
25.00
23.00
24.00
12.00

16.00

DQ

WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

25/02/2023: Event 9
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 60.00

Excellent Gamblers

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 606
2 Q 562
3 Q 323
4 Q 560
5 545

Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)
Baird, C

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Indianoak Itza Blast
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Beleesha Bright Star
Yeoville Mighty Mouse

llloura Slater

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
56.10
57.71
57.00
59.51
61.08

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

31
31
29
26
31

61.00
61.00
59.00
56.00
51.00
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5563
316
556
405
315
408
308
504
312
557
542
527

Warland, K

Baird, C

Wain, N (K9 Agility)
Dixon, R

Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
Tilley, A

Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Speed, J

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

Edgell, T

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE:

Albajail Call Me Maybe

Kafe Golden Flame

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Storm

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Skip

Celtic River Turbo Charged

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)

Rozate Calamity Jane

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

22 DQ
21 21.00
24 26.00
29 31.00
25 27.00
24 26.00
25 27.00
24 24.00
21 23.00
28 28.00
22 24.00
21 21.00

25/02/2023: Event 10
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 60.00
Overall Place/Qual
1 Q 320
2 500
3 517
4 532

Masters Gamblers

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Wilson, L

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Peter Buykx

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hoku Indiana 58.09
Yeoville Dragonheart 60.84
Riversong Ryker 62.26
llloura Believe TheHype 57.25

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
32 62.00
28 48.00
30 42.00
25 27.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 28/03/2023 11:31:49 am



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

563 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 0 WD/ABS
311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 27 29.00
409 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 18 Masters Snooker Peter Buykx STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 188)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 63.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 506 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 64.73 21 41.00
2 517 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 38.43 5 25.00
403 Taylor, K Kaycee WD/ABS
323 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star DQ
320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 24 24.00 DQ
405 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
409 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 19 Excellent Snooker Peter Buykx STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 130)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 54.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 54.00
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-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 54.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 54.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 54.00

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Milner, M (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 40.88 24 51.00
2 Q 545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 43.34 24 51.00
3 Q 411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 47.21 24 51.00
4 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 51.09 23 50.00
5 Q 532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 34.98 21 48.00
6 Q 531 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory 50.50 21 48.00
7 Q 315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm 37.47 20 47.00
8 Q 308 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 37.71 20 47.00
9 Q 407 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 47.44 20 47.00
10 557 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 34.67 24 44.00
11 408 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 33.84 16 30.00
12 501 Bell, J Dustydog 35.73 8 8.00
316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame DQ
553 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe 20 34.00
312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX WD/ABS
321 Speed, J Toby ADX JDX RE TKS.N SWA SD SPD 9 DQ
556 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 20 Novice Snooker Peter Buykx STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 115)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 58.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 58.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 58.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 58.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 58.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 547 Bell, J Hootylicious 41.10 22 49.00

2 Q 606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast 34.08 21 48.00

3 Q 504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 39.69 21 48.00

4 Q 519 Bergin, K Raddish 44,74 21 48.00

5 Q 542 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 36.11 16 43.00

6 Q 314 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 34.27 15 42.00

7 Q 600 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing 34.52 15 42.00

8 527 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 59.38 16 30.00

9 550 Martinus, N (Mornington ) Indy 29.92 1 28.00

10 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdiitiurcSteel 52.58 18 23.00

11 200 Bell, J Lil'patpat 78.80 22 22.00

12 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 23.70
558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie WD/ABS
537 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel 16 DQ
554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon WD/ABS
555 Sleep, N (Gippsland ODC) Sayreovi Fields of Fire WD/ABS
406 Sia, C Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al) WD/ABS
569 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition WD/ABS
313 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P WD/ABS
540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion WD/ABS
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey 4 DQ

322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie WD/ABS

565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii WD/ABS
25/02/2023: Event 31 Masters Strategic Pairs Adrian Tilley STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 225)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 105.00
- JUMPING 300 - SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 73.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 562 Milner, M (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 62.57

1 Q 601 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 62.57

2 Q 517 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 63.66

2 Q 532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 63.66

3 316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame 76.74

3 405 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 76.74
553 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe DQ
323 Baird, C Beleesha Bright Star WD/ABS
556 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
600 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing DQ
606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast
312 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX DQ
403 Taylor, K Kaycee WD/ABS
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311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
Hoku Petite Raulf DQ

26/02/2023: Event 21a Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.8
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 200 Bell, J

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Lilpatpat 62.43 0 13.43

26/02/2023: Event 21b Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.8

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
2 Q 323 Baird, C
3 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
4 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC)
5 Q 312 Speed, J
6 308 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
316 Baird, C

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Hoku Indiana 34.39 0 0.00
Beleesha Bright Star 37.59 0 0.00
Hoku Petite Raulf 41.15 0 0.00
Waiwilta Rebel Heart 42.03 0 0.00
Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX 48.45 0 0.00
Skip 39.19 5 5.00
Tango 0.00 DQ
Storm 0.00 DQ
Kafe Golden Flame 0.00 DQ

26/02/2023: Event 21c Masters Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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410
407
411
409
405
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Tilley, A

Stephens, T

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Fraser, F

Dixon, R

Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Nakiva Rising Peaks

Erudite Mighty Mouse
Squeakdog

Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

35.78

5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

26/02/2023: Event 21d
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 44.00; ROT 4.23
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N O O A W N P

Q
Q

512
562
530
510
508
569
506
553
542
563
543
518
500
533
537

Masters Jumping 500

Schnider, A

Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Warland, K

Schnider, A

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Stone, G

Wilson, L

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Inaword Chlo

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Adensley Last Tango
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Ozborda Flick the switch
Yeoville Limited Edition

Flynn Tebbet

Albajail Call Me Maybe
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Yeoville Dragonheart
Thornfield Gin Bijou

Kerodan Charlies Angel

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

31.00
38.91
45.88
30.80
33.73
37.47
45.67
38.49
38.87

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 1.88
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 6.67
10 10.00
10 10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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557
548
521
502
504
532
564
556
559
517
552

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, K

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)

Distefano, L

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Celtic River Turbo Charged
llloura Believe TheHype

Jedda

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Riversong Ryker

Kayladene The Black Pearl

DATE:

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

DQ
0.00 DQ

26/02/2023: Event 21e
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 45.00; ROT 4.13
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q

601
606
603
605
600
602

Masters Jumping 600

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Fletcher, S (Moorabbin)

Rees, Y (BAD)

Diamond, H

Lyon, J

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Indianoak Itza Blast
DizzyCanDash
Kerodan Links Awakening
Albajail Watts Missing
AG.CH 600 Trigger

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
35.80
28.67
32.97
35.28

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

26/02/2023: Event 22
COURSE STATS (Length: 141)

Open Jumping

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 44.00

Overall Place/Qual ~ CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 521 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 25.26 0 0.00
2 Q 603 Rees, Y (BAD) DizzyCanDash 25.54 0 0.00
3 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 26.04 0 0.00
4 Q 411 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 26.09 0 0.00
5 Q 410 Stephens, T Nakiva Rising Peaks 33.09 0 0.00
6 Q 518 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 34.06 0 0.00

533 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou

604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdiiiiurcSteel
532 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium
316 Baird, C Kafe Golden Flame

549 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson

402 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
606 Fletcher, S (Moorabbin) Indianoak Itza Blast

544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa

505 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower

404 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Brackenvue Mystic Shadow
501 Bell, J Dustydog

529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey

564 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Jedda
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308
522
540
537
312
541
553
539
309
401
565
314
538
558
556
519
407
Q 600
567
554
319
510
550
526

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Speed, J

Claughton, A

Warland, K

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

Lyon, J

Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Li, L (Knox ODC)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Bergin, K

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Lyon, J

Palmer, D (BAD)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Westwood, P

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Martinus, N (Mornington )

Murphy, S (Bairnsdale DDOC)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Skip

Kayladene Burning Embers
Magicpotion

Kerodan Charlies Angel

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

Albajail Call Me Maybe

Lovetorun Valkyrie

Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Adensley Shes So Fine

Bindii

Nireno Nessie

Kayladene Quick As A Flash

Maggie

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Raddish

Erudite Mighty Mouse

Albajail Watts Missing 26.65
Redhotchilli

Kayladene on the Horizon

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME
Kayladene She's Got The Look

Indy

Nyanga Elegant Shadow

0 0.00

26/02/2023: Event 23a

Excellent Jumping 200

Geoff Taylor STATUS : NOT STARTED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 23b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
314 Li, L (Knox ODC)
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Nireno Nessie

Evie

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 23c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.24

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 402

401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Adensley Shes So Fine

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

28.06 0 0.00

26/02/2023: Event 23d Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.56

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 544 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility)
550 Martinus, N (Mornington )
505 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
519 Bergin, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
KoolboyClippa
Indy
Thornfield Empower

Raddish

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25.67 0 0.00
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

538 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Quick As A Flash
513 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off

545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater

541 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
501 Bell, J Dustydog

554 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon
566 Spencer, T (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium
535 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee

536 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii

520 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf

567 Palmer, D (BAD) Redhotchilli

529 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubChog Elsey

558 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie

547 Bell, J Hootylicious

DATE:

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

26/02/2023: Event 23e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 146; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.48

Place/Qual
1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & obedieypsi@ogdiiiurcSteel

Dog's Time

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Course Faults

41.37 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

26/02/2023: Event 24a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 116; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.76

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

26/02/2023: Event 24b
COURSE STATS: Length: 116; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.76

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
309 Lyon, J
306 Westwood, P
313 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle
Penny P

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 24c
COURSE STATS: Length: 116; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.97
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual
1 Q 404
406 Sia, C

Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Brackenvue Mystic Shadow

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

16.89

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 24d
COURSE STATS: Length: 116; SCT 37.00; ROT 3.14

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 546 Wilson, L
3 522 Retford, L (Frankston)
4 539 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
511 Claughton, A
568 Dengate, S (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Magicpotion
Yeoville Lady in the Lake
Kayladene Burning Embers
Lovetorun Valkyrie
Kayladene Moonwalker

Adensley Glory Days

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
20.88
39.99
36.12
39.48

Course Faults
5
5
15
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
7.99
15.00
17.48

WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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534 Tebbet, B (CDOC)

531 Lyon, J

526 Murphy, S (Bairnsdale DDOC)
551 Lyon, J

507 Bryant, S

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc
Kelly
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Nyanga Elegant Shadow
Tayona Twenty Four Seven

Ptolomy Fly Me To The Moon (Al)

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 24e
COURSE STATS: Length: 116; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.05
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 600

Place/Qual

607 Lucas, A (Stratford Dog Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Matilda

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

26/02/2023: Event 25a
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.19
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual

1 603 Rees, Y (BAD)
600 Lyon, J

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

DizzyCanDash
Albajail Watts Missing

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults

41.00 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 25b
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.19

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 547 Bell, J
2 519 Bergin, K
3 552 Distefano, L

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Hootylicious
Raddish
Kayladene The Black Pearl

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults
41.06 5
41.67 5
37.02 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
10.00
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513
522
538
523
521
535
565
504
546
569
529
531
550

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Claughton, A

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Retford, L (Frankston)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Kisielnicki, K

Bryant, S

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Wilson, L

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Yeoville Shake It Off
Kayladene Burning Embers
Kayladene Quick As A Flash
Langtry Tasman Traveller
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Zirius Piper Cherokee

Bindii

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Yeoville Lady in the Lake

Yeoville Limited Edition

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & obedienceSbag€lubGhog Elsey

Lyon, J

Martinus, N (Mornington )

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory
Indy

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 25c¢

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.11

Place/Qual
1 406
404
401
402

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sia, C

Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanya€™s (Al)
Brackenvue Mystic Shadow
Adensley Shes So Fine

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

53.87

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15 15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 25d

Novice Agility 300

Stephen Pearson

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Generated by www.k9entries.com 28/03/2023 11:31:49 am



COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 80.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 314 Li, L (Knox ODC)
2 315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
3 319 Westwood, P
306 Westwood, P
313 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Pedigree Name

Nireno Nessie

Storm

TIAKINA THE TRI WHO LOVED ME

Brashelle Whiskey Truffle
Penny P

Dog's Time
41.54
34.85
44.05

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Course Faults
0

5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00
DQ
WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 25e
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.9
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

200 Bell, J

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Lil'patpat

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 27a
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.31

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
605 Diamond, H

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 600 Trigger

Kerodan Links Awakening

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 27b
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.31
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 500

Place/Qual

1 557 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

45.39

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
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508
518
532
506
543
510
549
548
502
500
564
556
517
525
563
562

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Stone, G

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, K

Wilson, L

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Wain, N (K9 Agility)

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Ozborda Flick the switch
Rozate Just The Way You Are
llloura Believe TheHype

Flynn Tebbet

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Kayladene She's Got The Look
ActionJackson

Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Yeoville Dragonheart

Jedda

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Riversong Ryker

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Riverreed Shez Tailermaid

Yeoville Magic Mystique

DATE:
45.51
58.39
44.18
77.30

25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

5 5.00
10 10.00
15 15.00
5 18.30
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 27¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.21
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

405
408
411
409

Masters Agility 400

Dixon, R
Tilley, A
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Fraser, F

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Squeakdog
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

64.24

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS
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26/02/2023: Event 27d
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.12

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 323 Baird, C

2 Q 310 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

3 Q 311 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

4 320 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
308 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility)
316 Baird, C
312 Speed, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name
Beleesha Bright Star
Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Hoku Petite Raulf
Hoku Indiana
Skip
Tango

Kafe Golden Flame

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
52.67
55.68
63.17
57.90

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

Course Faults
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

26/02/2023: Event 27e
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.12
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

26/02/2023: Event 29
COURSE STATS (Length: 210)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Novice Strategic Pairs

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 105.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 105.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

1 Q 521 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 66.21

1 Q 552 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl 66.21

2 Q 502 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 67.70

2 Q 524 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Full Throttle 67.70

3 Q 545 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 98.17

3 Q 569 Wallace, D Yeoville Limited Edition 98.17

4 568 Dengate, S (K9 Agility) Adensley Glory Days 110.18

4 530 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Last Tango 110.18
540 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion DQ
318 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon
565 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii DQ
537 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Kerodan Charlies Angel WD/ABS
317 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Tango DQ
401 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine
513 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off WD/ABS
315 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Storm DQ
564 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Jedda DQ
322 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie

26/02/2023: Event 30 Excellent Strategic Pairs Adrian Tilley STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 225)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 90.00
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-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

A A W W R P

Q

o 0 O O O

CAT#

536
559
508
550
557
542
407
321
308
558
604
409

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Martinus, N (Mornington )

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Schnider, A

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Speed, J

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel &

Fraser, F

CLUB: Bairnsdale & District Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Adensley Queen of the South
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Ozborda Flick the switch
Indy
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Toby ADX JDX RE TKS.N SWA SD SPD
Skip
Maggie
obed@ypsi@nggiiBiurcSteel
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

DATE: 25/02/2023 - 26/02/2023

Dog's Time
73.01
73.01
63.55
63.55
65.38
65.38

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
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